Kreis Bergheim | Pokal 2024
TTC Brauweiler (3301)
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Anlage
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim-Brauweiler
G 02234-83100 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim
T 02234-83100 G 02234-899488 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in

Wurm, Christiane
T 0177-7263259 wurm.christiane@t-online.de
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Herren 55 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Matthias Wurm

m 0173-8876711; matthias.wurm@sporttotal.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mandelartz, Jorg
Kosel, Bernd
Siddiqi, Salim
Wenzel, Ralf
Richelmann, Dirk
Plath, Andreas
Greb, Alexander
Goer, Christopher
Hodapp, Andreas
Uecker, Utz

Enkel, Dieter
Scholz, Carsten
Konig, Rudolf
Wurm, Matthias
Heyer, Bernd
Vickus, Stefan
Schleipen, Thomas
Richard, Wigbert
Berling, Johannes
Burger, Dirk
Goldschmidt, Marc
Bartels, Thomas
Seibert, Bernd
Mucke, Martin
Paulke, Jorg
Dubel, Wolfgang
Benninghaus, Jens

ID-Nr.

16802320
16705471
16751318
16300152
16002635
16602434
16802232
16800097
16702268
15902784
16702227
16702408
16500207
16502544
16403546
16003863
16603409
15403219
16602244
16002441
16605613
16502224
16602482
16703010
16802360
16805441
16802196

LK
LK6,4
LK7,6
LK8,2
LK9,1
LK9,5
LK9,8
LK10,1
LK10,3
LK11,2
LK11,8
LK12,1
LK12,1
LK12,6
LK13,0
LK14,8
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK15,4
LK16,4
LK17,8
LK18,6
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK24,7
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